

**FACTURA**

Serie GRS Numar 15756

Data 31.01.2024 Scadent la 31.01.2024

**Grossner**  
calitate in instalatii

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

**S.C. GROSSNER TRADING SRL****ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL**

CIF RO31734619 RC J23/1703/2017

CIF RO37714360 RC J40/8651/2017

Capital soc. 45 000 RON  
Oras Popesti Leordeni str. Amurgului nr. 45B ap. CAM 1 jud. ILFOVBUCURESTI SECTOR 3, BLD. BASARABIA, NR. 256  
, CLADIRE C1

Telefon 0745 645 004

Email : office@grossner.ro

Banca UNICREDIT BANK SA

IBAN RO04BACX0000001702827000 - RON

IBAN RO47BACX0000001702827002 - EURO

IBAN RO20BACX0000001702827003 - USD

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate			
1	94101361 COT FONTA NG 3/4" FI-FI	BUC	2207.000	5.3500	11 807.45	2 243.42
2	94103067 COT ZINCAT FI-FE 3/4"	BUC	50.000	5.3500	267.50	50.83
3	94102183 COT FONTA NG 1/2" FE-FI	BUC	178.000	2.6600	473.48	89.96
4	94102997 COT ZINCAT FI-FE 2"	BUC	10.000	34.1200	341.20	64.83
5	94101244 COT ZINCAT FI-FI 2" 60.3	BUC	10.000	28.0900	280.90	53.37
6	94101100 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 90° DN50/60,3	BUC	700.000	21.4500	15 015.00	2 852.85
7	94101176 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 90° DN150/168,3	BUC	18.000	94.0800	1 693.44	321.75
8	94101139 TEU DE SPRINKLER GROSSNER U ROSU 42.4X26,9	BUC	210.000	16.2300	3 408.30	647.58
9	94101132 TEU GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN150/168,3	BUC	9.000	117.7800	1 060.02	201.40
10	94101378 REDUCTIE FONTA NG 3/4" - 1/2"	BUC	3202.000	2.5700	8 229.14	1 563.54
11	94102423 ROBINET BILA 1/2" FLUTURE F-POWER PN30 (KFFM1)	BUC	25.000	20.4600	511.50	97.19
12	ASC0056SP COLIER SPRINKLER 2"	BUC	2037.000	2.0700	4 216.59	801.15
13	ASC0100SP COLIER SPRINKLER 4"	BUC	900.000	3.2900	2 961.00	562.59
14	94102206 COLIER TEAVA DN50 / 2"	BUC	800.000	1.9600	1 568.00	297.92
15	ASC0166SM10 COLIER CU GARNITURA DN150/6", M10	BUC	100.000	7.8900	789.00	149.91
16	ASCBM10 MENGHINA TRAVERSA C ZN M10	BUC	6500.000	9.8600	64 090.00	12 177.10
17	94101744 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M10, DIN 934	BUC	7750.000	0.2000	1 550.00	294.50
18	94102499 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8, DIN 934	BUC	2500.000	0.0900	225.00	42.75
19	ASCDP010 SAIBA PLATA DIN 125, M10	BUC	500.000	0.4200	210.00	39.90
20	94101085 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU TIP 01 DN50/60,3 - 300PSI	BUC	3647.000	19.7300	71 955.31	13 671.51
21	94101175 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN150/168,3 - 300P	BUC	100.000	49.5000	4 950.00	940.50
22	152.01.000029 TIJA FILETATA M10 X 1000	BUC	100.000	5.9500	595.00	113.05
23	152.01.000079 TIJA FILETATA M10 X 2000	BUC	1010.000	11.8900	12 008.90	2 281.69
24	94102368 LUBRIFIANT GARNITURI EPDM 1000GR	BUC	69.000	98.3200	6 784.08	1 288.98
25	94101150 CAPAC GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN100/114,3	BUC	34.000	17.1600	583.44	110.85
26	94102076 NIPLU FONTA NG 1/2"	BUC	350.000	3.2000	1 120.00	212.80
27	94103055 DOP ALAMA 3/4"	BUC	197.000	5.3300	1 050.01	199.50
28	94101940 COT FONTA NG 1/2" FI-FI	BUC	50.000	2.6600	133.00	25.27
29	94101144 TEU DE SPRINKLER GROSSNER U ROSU 60,3X26,9	BUC	2160.000	22.3100	48 189.60	9 156.02
30	94101135 TEU BRANSARE GROSSNER FILETAT ROSU 60,3/26,9	BUC	70.000	27.4600	1 922.20	365.22
31	94101137 TEU BRANSARE		42.000	34.3200	1 441.44	273.87